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Saturday, April 13, 2019
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10001   Simba        Y. Nishimura    42.70                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14002   Bullet       D. Ogg          35.45                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       14004   Fiona        Y. Nishimura    40.99                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Indi         C. Brew         30.90                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16004   Willow       L. White        63.14     20.14      0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16005   Jigs         S. Rogers       45.75     2.75       0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20001   Trillian     K. Parkinson    37.52                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20003   Vixen        M. Howze        34.48                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20004   Yuli         L. Greene       34.05                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20005   Lula         B. Daigle       45.67     4.67       2    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22024   Tux          S. Rogers       32.91                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22026   Zoe          T. Hancock      34.94                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22027   Zing         K. Juhl         35.22                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       22022   Sage         J. Danver       40.87                0    0    0    0    0.00  4 Q
       22017   Elektra      D. Grubel       43.09     2.09       0    0    0    0    2.09    
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       22014   Joule        K. Alles        30.90                1    0    0    0    5.00    
       22023   Xeo          G. Tatsuno      37.10                1    0    0    0    5.00    
       22004   Shay         S. Kennedy      36.47                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22005   Bo           C. Bowers       47.92     6.92       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Brenna       A. Sutton       42.39     1.39       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22019   Chaser       J. Voelkel      32.02                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24006   Max          H. Frazee       35.49                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       24004   Rush         T. Duncan       32.19                0    2    0    0    10.00 2 
       24007   Koda         R. Anderson     33.70                0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Saturday, April 13, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P08004  Buster       R. Ly           44.78                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P14002  Tavi         T. Hancock      40.26                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16007  Kyper        B. Triol        35.56                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P16008  Quix         H. Frazee       37.55                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20009  Boca         D. Grubel       31.87                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P20011  Yogi Bear    B. Hasey        42.19                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       P20006  Tiger        G. Day          45.45     1.45       0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 71.4%
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Saturday, April 13, 2019
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 211 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10001   Simba        Y. Nishimura    58.97                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 214 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14002   Bullet       D. Ogg          45.17                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 
       14004   Fiona        Y. Nishimura    58.47     1.47       2    1    0    0    16.47 2 

Distance: 214 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Indi         C. Brew         39.53                0    2    0    0    10.00 1 
       16004   Willow       L. White        Absent   
       16005   Jigs         S. Rogers       Absent   

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20005   Lula         B. Daigle       58.21     4.21       0    0    0    0    4.21  1 
       20001   Trillian     K. Parkinson    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20003   Vixen        M. Howze        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20004   Yuli         L. Greene       Absent   

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22004   Shay         S. Kennedy      44.61                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22005   Bo           C. Bowers       49.10                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22026   Zoe          T. Hancock      49.11                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       22014   Joule        K. Alles        38.61                0    1    0    0    5.00  4 
       22017   Elektra      D. Grubel       43.73                1    0    0    0    5.00    
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       22027   Zing         K. Juhl         44.03                0    1    0    0    5.00    
       22022   Sage         J. Danver       55.09     1.09       1    0    0    0    6.09    
       22023   Xeo          G. Tatsuno      51.06                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22024   Tux          S. Rogers       46.32                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Brenna       A. Sutton       Absent   
       22019   Chaser       J. Voelkel      Absent   

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24006   Max          H. Frazee       44.89                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24004   Rush         T. Duncan       39.41                0    2    0    0    10.00 2 
       24007   Koda         R. Anderson     59.04     5.04       0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 21.1%
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Saturday, April 13, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 211 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P08004  Buster       R. Ly           60.06                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P14002  Tavi         T. Hancock      57.44     0.44       1    0    0    0    5.44  1 

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16008  Quix         H. Frazee       45.21                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P16007  Kyper        B. Triol        44.06                0    2    0    0    10.00 2 

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Barbara Standiford
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20009  Boca         D. Grubel       39.04                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P20011  Yogi Bear    B. Hasey        50.25                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20006  Tiger        G. Day          Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/12/2019

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Simba           Y. Nishimura    42.70   42.70   58.97    Elim    Elim   
 
14      Bullet          Deborah Ogg     35.45   35.45   45.17   50.17   85.62   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (107.02 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Fiona           Y. Nishimura    40.99   40.99   58.47   73.47   114.46  
 
16      Indi            Christine Brew  30.90   30.90   39.53   49.53   80.43   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (100.53 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Jigs            Sandy Rogers    45.75    Elim            Abs     Elim   
16      Willow          Linda White     63.14    Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
20      Lula            Bob Daigle      45.67    Elim   58.21   58.21    Elim   
20      Yuli            Linda Greene    34.05    Elim            Abs     Elim   
20      Vixen           Maralise Howze  34.48    Elim            Elim    Elim   
20      Trillian        K. Parkinson    37.52    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
22      Joule           Kathleen Alles  30.90   35.90   38.61   43.61   79.51   
22      Zoe             Tori Hancock    34.94   34.94   49.11   49.11   84.05   
22      Zing            Kaye Juhl       35.22   35.22   44.03   49.03   84.25   
22      Elektra         Dave Grubel     43.09   43.09   43.73   48.73   91.82   
22      Sage            Jean Danver     40.87   40.87   55.09   60.09   100.96  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (103.25 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Tux             Sandy Rogers    32.91   32.91   46.32    Elim    Elim   
22      Xeo             Gwen Tatsuno    37.10   42.10   51.06    Elim    Elim   
22      Shay            Sharon Kennedy  36.47    Elim   44.61   44.61    Elim   
22      Bo              Carol Bowers    47.92    Elim   49.10   49.10    Elim   
22      Chaser          J. Voelkel      32.02    Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Brenna          Angela Sutton   42.39    Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
24      Max             Harley Frazee   35.49   40.49   44.89   44.89   85.38   
24      Rush            Tracy Duncan    32.19   42.19   39.41   49.41   91.60   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (106.72 or LESS)  *************************  
24      Koda            Ree Anderson    33.70    Elim   59.04    Elim    Elim   
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Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/12/2019

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Buster          Roger Ly        44.78   44.78   60.06   60.06   104.84  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (131.04 or LESS)  *************************  
 
14      Tavi            Tori Hancock    40.26   45.26   57.44   62.44   107.70  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (134.62 or LESS)  *************************  
 
16      Quix            Harley Frazee   37.55   37.55   45.21   45.21   82.76   
16      Kyper           Barb Triol      35.56   35.56   44.06   54.06   89.62   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (103.44 or LESS)  *************************  
 
20      Boca            Dave Grubel     31.87   31.87   39.04   39.04   70.91   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (88.63 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Yogi Bear       Barbara Hasey   42.19   42.19   50.25    Elim    Elim   
20      Tiger           Gina Day        45.45    Elim            Abs     Elim   
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